
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                             RUN FOR THE ARTS
                        2 MILE & 15 KILOMETER RUNS
                    APRIL 17, 2010       Lubbock, Texas

    15K
                    USATF CERTIFIED COURSE #TX08005ETM
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 MICHAEL NJENGA      37 LUBBOCK           57:43  6:12   11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 Lucas Morris          17 LUBBOCK         TX   59:43  
6:25   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 John Botello          20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:00  
8:10   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 Jose Ramirez          26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:05  
6:40   10 
    2    21 Andres Pedroza        28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:25  
8:12    9 
    3    32 JARED BAYER           26 DALLAS          TX 1:21:47  
8:47    8 
    4    33 STEVE DRISCOLL        26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:52  
8:47    7 
    5    37 Andrew Huff           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:20  
9:03    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1     8 Jeff Hancock          33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:14  
7:20   10 
    2    13 Michael Berry         34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:31  
7:34    9 
    3    42 GREG LAYTON           31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:41  
9:12    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 MONT MCCLENDON        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:15:39  
8:07   10 
    2    34 Kevin Wass            39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:22:11  
8:50    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 David Guinn           43 IDALOU          TX 1:00:14  
6:28   10 
    2     9 Ignacio Vasquez       42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:56  
7:24    9 
    3    12 AARON ROBINSON        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:10:19  
7:33    8 
    4    18 CRAIG DOMINY          44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:07  
7:58    7 
    5    24 NOE' VALLES           43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:45  
8:27    6 
    6    52 Charles Abuyeka       41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:36:13 
10:20    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Martin Montalvo       45 PLAINVIEW       TX 1:01:41  
6:37   10 
    2     7 Paul Pare             48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:02  
7:18    9 
    3    15 Brent Lowrey          48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:11:46  
7:42    8 
    4    23 RICHARD SHAW          48 LUBBOCK         TX 1:17:39  
8:20    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 JERRY DWYER           50 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:35  
6:50   10 
    2    10 Epi Aguirre           51 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:23  
7:27    9 
    3    11 Joseph Wilson         54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:09:42  
7:29    8 
    4    17 PAUL HUDSON           52 COLLEYVILLE     TX 1:12:29  
7:47    7 
    5    28 Steve German          52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:39  
8:40    6 
    6    39 Ed Price              53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:47  
9:06    5 
    7    62 Gonzalo Ramirez       54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:30 
11:13    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 Mike Kelley           61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:36:23 
10:21   10 
    2    55 JAMES LIVERMORE       62 LUBBOCK         TX 1:38:23 
10:34    9 
    3    65 Michael McDonald      61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:48:50 
11:41    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 Ron Lubowicz          67 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:39  
8:46   10

                OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 Milt Brownfield     52 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:45 1:08:59 
    2 Joey Hernandez      33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:32 1:23:04 
    3 JB Ward             42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:30:26 1:24:50 
    4 Jay Dulin           35 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:58:57 1:57:20 
----------------------------------------------------------------
                             
                                    15K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            15k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
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    1 JILL URBAN          22 LUBBOCK         1:10:36  7:35   11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    70 Sarah Kiser           19 LUBBOCK         TX 2:01:19 
13:01   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 Samantha McMahon      21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:27  
9:04   10 
    2    44 Alison Blalock        23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:39  
9:18    9 
    3    51 LAURA PAIGE           23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:35:30 
10:15    8 
    4    67 ANGELA HOLDER         23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:54:39 
12:19    7 
    5    69 Sarah Kyrouac         20 LUBBOCK         TX 2:01:19 
13:01    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 Emily Rowin           28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:20:51  
8:41   10 
    2    36 Jennifer Haddock      29 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:41  
8:59    9 
    3    40 Kylie Prather         25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:55  
9:07    8 
    4    41 LINDSEY SERVINO       27 LUBBOCK         TX 1:25:14  
9:09    7 
    5    53 Jessica Holt          25 LUBBOCK         TX 1:36:18 
10:20    6 
    6    60 LESLEY MONTANDON      28 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:17 
10:59    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 Angie Sonnenberg      30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:58  
8:29   10 
    2    31 Sarah Sawaya          32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:21:44  
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8:47    9 
    3    57 Kristen Quinn         31 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:17 
10:40    8 
    4    59 Jill Jaquess          32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:41:56 
10:57    7 
    5    64 Allison Williams      33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:45:34 
11:20    6 
    6    66 Wendy Drake           34 LUBBOCK         TX 1:51:12 
11:56    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 Kristen Voorhies      36 LUBBOCK         TX 1:26:09  
9:15   10 
    2    46 Renae Smith           37 LUBBOCK         TX 1:28:09  
9:28    9 
    3    50 WENDY ANDERSON        39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:32:04  
9:53    8 
    4    61 Sarah Floyd           35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:42:18 
10:59    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Janda Jackson         40 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:04  
7:44   10 
    2    26 Deborah Gelber        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:19:28  
8:32    9 
    3    48 CINDI FAZ             43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:24  
9:49    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    49 JUDY FLEMING          45 LUBBOCK         TX 1:31:27  
9:49   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Leesa Price           53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:16:30  
8:13   10 
    2    63 YOUNG MOORE           53 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:50 
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11:15    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    45 Cynthia Botello       56 ROSWELL         NM 1:27:05  
9:21   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 15k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    56 ETTA MAYER            61 LUBBOCK         TX 1:39:02 
10:38   10 

                OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 15K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 15k     Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 Erin Dulin          31 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:41:45 1:31:34
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-
                            

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Jake Brownfield     12 LUBBOCK           12:56  6:28   11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 Eli Shelton           12 NEW HOME        TX   14:37  
7:19   10 
    2    13 MICHAEL RHOADES        8 LUBBOCK         TX   15:41  
7:51    9 
    3    20 Brandon Gregory       10 LUBBOCK         TX   16:13  
8:07    8 
    4    29 Jacob Easter          10 LUBBOCK         TX   17:05  
8:33    7 
    5    38 Rob Littlefield        9 LUBBOCK         TX   17:47  
8:54    6 
    6    44 PATRICK IRISH          7 LUBBOCK         TX   18:29  
9:15    5 
    7    45 Ryan Prince            8 LUBBOCK         TX   18:36  
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9:18    4 
    8    59 Arthur Romanus         7 RANSOM CANYON   TX   19:38  
9:49    3 
    9    60 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ      10 LUBBOCK         TX   19:51  
9:56    2 
   10    61 JADEN WELLS           10 LUBBOCK         TX   20:14 
10:07    1 
   11    62 Josiah Romanus         6 RANSOM CANYON   TX   20:25 
10:13      
   12    85 Brock Mullins         10 LUBBOCK         TX   27:03 
13:32      

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 Austin Preiss         14 LUBBOCK         TX   16:49  
8:25   10 
    2    72 DUNCAN PASEWARK       14 LUBBOCK         TX   21:57 
10:59    9 
    3    73 Joshua Brownfield     14 LUBBOCK         TX   22:04 
11:02    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 Jon Bruegel           18 LUBBOCK         TX   15:59  
8:00   10 
    2    69 GRAHAM PASEWARK       16 LUBBOCK         TX   21:41 
10:51    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 KYLE KEELING          21 LUBBOCK         TX   15:50  
7:55   10 
    2    71 Joshua Ward           23 LUBBOCK         TX   21:54 
10:57    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 Ben Boston            25 LUBBOCK         TX   14:17  
7:09   10 
    2    15 CODY BROCKMAN         28 LUBBOCK         TX   15:42  
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7:51    9 
    3    19 BRANDON BERKSHIRE     26 LUBBOCK         TX   16:02  
8:01    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 Hedge Martin          34 LUBBOCK         TX   15:43  
7:52   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Jeff Shelton          38 NEW HOME        TX   13:21  
6:41   10 
    2     7 SEAN GRASS            39 LUBBOCK         TX   14:34  
7:17    9 
    3    42 MO HERNANDEZ          39 LUBBOCK         TX   18:18  
9:09    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 SCOTT BURRIS          40 LUBBOCK         TX   13:59  
7:00   10 
    2    66 James Layman          44 HEREFORD        TX   21:04 
10:32    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 DANNY DELEON          46 EARTH           TX   16:39  
8:20   10 
    2    41 James Preiss          49 LUBBOCK         TX   18:07  
9:04    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 David Doyle           51 LUBBOCK         TX   14:56  
7:28   10 
    2    11 Ronald Trollinger     50 LUBBOCK         TX   15:21  
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7:41    9 
    3    31 Randy Bunyard         52 LUBBOCK         TX   17:12  
8:36    8 
    4    34 WAYNE KEELING         52 ABILENE         TX   17:25  
8:43    7 
    5    52 William Gelber        51 LUBBOCK         TX   19:05  
9:33    6 
    6    63 BILL PASEWARK         53 LUBBOCK         TX   20:26 
10:13    5 
    7    75 Joe Martin            50 LUBBOCK         TX   22:15 
11:08    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 LUIS CARDENAS         58 LUBBOCK         TX   15:42  
7:51   10 
    2    32 Jimmy Waechter        57 HOBBS           NM   17:17  
8:39    9 
    3    40 Fred Constancio       57 LUBBOCK         TX   17:55  
8:58    8 
    4    81 Antonio Roman         57 LUBBOCK         TX   23:22 
11:41    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    64 Gary Gressett         63 BIG SPRING      TX   20:33 
10:17   10 
    2    79 BILL DUTTON           61 HEREFORD        TX   23:17 
11:39    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 GORDEN JENKINS        69 AMARILLO        TX   17:38  
8:49   10 
    2    86 Rick Lampe            65 LUBBOCK         TX   27:36 
13:48    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 Bill Felton           75 LUBBOCK         TX   17:27  

9



8:44   10

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 Shaun Fant          42 LUBBOCK         TX   16:33   15:38 
    2 Farrell Martin      43 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:00   15:56 
    3 Brian Evans         47 LUBBOCK         TX   18:41   17:00 
    4 RYAN RHOADES        42 LUBBOCK         TX   19:35   18:29 
    5 Craig Peterson      53 HOBBS           NM   31:54   27:41 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-
                               
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== ======= ===== ==== 
    1 Amanda Boston       26 LUBBOCK           13:03  6:32   11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    22 Cecilia Fogo           9 LUBBOCK         TX   16:23  
8:12   10 
    2    49 Natalie Rayburn        7 LUBBOCK         TX   18:54  
9:27    9 
    3    55 Savanna Thomas        10 LUBBOCK         TX   19:29  
9:45    8 
    4    76 Lorelei Mitchell       9 LUBBOCK         TX   22:21 
11:11    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 CARLY DURHAM          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:36  
8:18   10 
    2    30 Amanda Morris         17 LUBBOCK         TX   17:08  
8:34    9 
    3    37 HANNAH Layman         17 HEREFORD        TX   17:44  
8:52    8 
    4    43 Natalie Pulgini       19 LUBBOCK         TX   18:24  
9:12    7 
    5    70 Kristen Evans         19 LUBBOCK         TX   21:50 
10:55    6 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    88 Jenna Anderson        21 LUBBOCK         TX   28:53 
14:27   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 Kristin Dutton        28 LUBBOCK         TX   17:48  
8:54   10 
    2    50 Danette Mortensen     29 LUBBOCK         TX   18:59  
9:30    9 
    3    58 MIKASA SULLIVAN       28 LUBBOCK         TX   19:37  
9:49    8 
    4    67 Amy Hancock           27 LUBBOCK         TX   21:13 
10:37    7 
    5    80 KENDRA TONEY          28 LUBBOCK         TX   23:19 
11:40    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 Genevieve DeCesaro    34 LUBBOCK         TX   14:46  
7:23   10 
    2    48 LAURA BERRY           31 LUBBOCK         TX   18:46  
9:23    9 
    3    51 Amy Lovett            31 PORTALES        NM   19:02  
9:31    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 IRIS RIVERO           35 LUBBOCK         TX   13:08  
6:34   10 
    2    12 Tammy Moriearty       36 LUBBOCK         TX   15:21  
7:41    9 
    3    54 Jill Fogo             36 LUBBOCK         TX   19:26  
9:43    8 
    4    56 JENNIFER IRISH        35 LUBBOCK         TX   19:33  
9:47    7 
    5    65 Debbie Vasquez        35 LUBBOCK         TX   20:51 
10:26    6 
    6    84 ELIZABETH BAIZA       37 LUBBOCK         TX   26:08 
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13:04    5 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 LEE HANDLIN           41 LUBBOCK         TX   17:01  
8:31   10 
    2    77 TANDIE LAYMAN         42 HEREFORD        TX   22:47 
11:24    9 
    3    82 STEPHANIE MCCUTCHEN   43 LUBBOCK         TX   24:27 
12:14    8 
    4    87 Robin Romanus         40 RANSOM CANYON   TX   27:42 
13:51    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    33 KAMMY PHILBRICK       49 LUBBOCK         TX   17:23  
8:42   10 
    2    53 IRMA VALLES           46 LUBBOCK         TX   19:22  
9:41    9 
    3    68 Tommie Gressett       47 BIG SPRING      TX   21:19 
10:40    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 SISSY KEELING         51 ABILENE         TX   16:17  
8:09   10 
    2    47 ANN MESAROS           51 LUBBOCK         TX   18:45  
9:23    9 
    3    74 Debbie Roman          54 LUBBOCK         TX   22:13 
11:07    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    78 Janis Waechter        58 HOBBS           NM   22:52 
11:26   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1    89 MARY BAIZA            66 POST            TX   30:37 
15:19   10 

               OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA 2M RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 GABRIELA SALDANA    46 LUBBOCK         TX   24:53   20:11
---------------------------------------------------------------

                             
                            15K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   15K     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 MICHAEL NJENGA        LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   1 M3539   
57:43  6:12 
    2 Lucas Morris          LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   1 M1619   
59:43  6:25 
    3 David Guinn           IDALOU          TX 43 M   1 M4044 
1:00:14  6:28 
    4 Martin Montalvo       PLAINVIEW       TX 45 M   1 M4549 
1:01:41  6:38 
    5 Jose Ramirez          LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   1 M2529 
1:02:05  6:40 
    6 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   1 M5054 
1:03:35  6:50 
    7 Paul Pare             LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   2 M4549 
1:08:02  7:19 
    8 Jeff Hancock          LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   1 M3034 
1:08:14  7:20 
    9 Ignacio Vasquez       LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044 
1:08:56  7:24 
   10 Epi Aguirre           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   2 M5054 
1:09:23  7:27 
   11 Joseph Wilson         LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   3 M5054 
1:09:42  7:29 
   12 AARON ROBINSON        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   3 M4044 
1:10:19  7:33 
   13 Michael Berry         LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   2 M3034 
1:10:31  7:35 
   14 JILL URBAN            LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   1 F2024 
1:10:36  7:35 
   15 Brent Lowrey          LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   3 M4549 
1:11:46  7:43 
   16 Janda Jackson         LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044 
1:12:04  7:45 
   17 PAUL HUDSON           COLLEYVILLE     TX 52 M   4 M5054 
1:12:29  7:47 
   18 CRAIG DOMINY          LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   4 M4044 
1:14:07  7:58 
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   19 MONT MCCLENDON        LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539 
1:15:39  8:08 
   20 John Botello          LUBBOCK         TX 20 M   1 M2024 
1:16:00  8:10 
   21 Andres Pedroza        LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529 
1:16:25  8:13 
   22 Leesa Price           LUBBOCK         TX 53 F   1 F5054 
1:16:30  8:13 
   23 RICHARD SHAW          LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   4 M4549 
1:17:39  8:20 
   24 NOE' VALLES           LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044 
1:18:45  8:28 
   25 Angie Sonnenberg      LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   1 F3034 
1:18:58  8:29 
   26 Deborah Gelber        LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   2 F4044 
1:19:28  8:32 
   27 Milt Brownfield       LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   5 M5054 
1:19:45  8:34 
   28 Steve German          LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   6 M5054 
1:20:39  8:40 
   29 Emily Rowin           LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529 
1:20:51  8:41 
   30 Ron Lubowicz          LUBBOCK         TX 67 M   1 M6569 
1:21:39  8:46 
   31 Sarah Sawaya          LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034 
1:21:44  8:47 
   32 JARED BAYER           DALLAS          TX 26 M   3 M2529 
1:21:47  8:47 
   33 STEVE DRISCOLL        LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   4 M2529 
1:21:52  8:48 
   34 Kevin Wass            LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539 
1:22:11  8:50 
   35 Joey Hernandez        LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   3 M3034 
1:23:32  8:58 
   36 Jennifer Haddock      LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   2 F2529 
1:23:41  8:59 
   37 Andrew Huff           LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   5 M2529 
1:24:20  9:03 
   38 Samantha McMahon      LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   2 F2024 
1:24:27  9:04 
   39 Ed Price              LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   7 M5054 
1:24:47  9:06 
   40 Kylie Prather         LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   3 F2529 
1:24:55  9:07 
   41 LINDSEY SERVINO       LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   4 F2529 
1:25:14  9:09 
   42 GREG LAYTON           LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   4 M3034 
1:25:41  9:12 
   43 Kristen Voorhies      LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   1 F3539 
1:26:09  9:15 
   44 Alison Blalock        LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   3 F2024 
1:26:39  9:18 
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   45 Cynthia Botello       ROSWELL         NM 56 F   1 F5559 
1:27:05  9:21 
   46 Renae Smith           LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   2 F3539 
1:28:09  9:28 
   47 JB Ward               LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   6 M4044 
1:30:26  9:43 
   48 CINDI FAZ             LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   3 F4044 
1:31:24  9:49 
   49 JUDY FLEMING          LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   1 F4549 
1:31:27  9:49 
   50 WENDY ANDERSON        LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   3 F3539 
1:32:04  9:53 
   51 LAURA PAIGE           LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   4 F2024 
1:35:30 10:15 
   52 Charles Abuyeka       LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   7 M4044 
1:36:13 10:20 
   53 Jessica Holt          LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   5 F2529 
1:36:18 10:21 
   54 Mike Kelley           LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064 
1:36:23 10:21 
   55 JAMES LIVERMORE       LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   2 M6064 
1:38:23 10:34 
   56 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099 
1:39:02 10:38 
   57 Kristen Quinn         LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034 
1:39:17 10:40 
   58 Erin Dulin            SHALLOWATER     TX 31 F   4 F3034 
1:41:45 10:56 
   59 Jill Jaquess          LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   5 F3034 
1:41:56 10:57 
   60 LESLEY MONTANDON      LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   6 F2529 
1:42:17 10:59 
   61 Sarah Floyd           LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   4 F3539 
1:42:18 10:59 
   62 Gonzalo Ramirez       LUBBOCK         TX 54 M   8 M5054 
1:44:30 11:13 
   63 YOUNG MOORE           LUBBOCK         TX 53 F   2 F5054 
1:44:50 11:16 
   64 Allison Williams      LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   6 F3034 
1:45:34 11:20 
   65 Michael McDonald      LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   3 M6064 
1:48:50 11:41 
   66 Wendy Drake           LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   7 F3034 
1:51:12 11:57 
   67 ANGELA HOLDER         LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   5 F2024 
1:54:39 12:19 
   68 Jay Dulin             SHALLOWATER     TX 35 M   4 M3539 
1:58:57 12:46 
   69 Sarah Kyrouac         LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   6 F2024 
2:01:19 13:02 
   70 Sarah Kiser           LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   1 F1619 
2:01:19 13:02 
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                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2 
Mi     Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 Jake Brownfield       LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   1 M0112   
12:56  6:28 
    2 Amanda Boston         LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   1 F2529   
13:03  6:32 
    3 IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   1 F3539   
13:08  6:34 
    4 Jeff Shelton          NEW HOME        TX 38 M   1 M3539   
13:21  6:41 
    5 SCOTT BURRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   1 M4044   
13:59  7:00 
    6 Ben Boston            LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529   
14:17  7:09 
    7 SEAN GRASS            LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   2 M3539   
14:34  7:17 
    8 Eli Shelton           NEW HOME        TX 12 M   2 M0112   
14:37  7:19 
    9 Genevieve DeCesaro    LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   1 F3034   
14:46  7:23 
   10 David Doyle           LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
14:56  7:28 
   11 Ronald Trollinger     LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   2 M5054   
15:21  7:41 
   12 Tammy Moriearty       LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   2 F3539   
15:21  7:41 
   13 MICHAEL RHOADES       LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   3 M0112   
15:41  7:51 
   14 LUIS CARDENAS         LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   1 M5559   
15:42  7:51 
   15 CODY BROCKMAN         LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529   
15:42  7:51 
   16 Hedge Martin          LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034   
15:43  7:52 
   17 KYLE KEELING          LUBBOCK         TX 21 M   1 M2024   
15:50  7:55 
   18 Jon Brugel            LUBBOCK         TX 18 M   1 M1619   
15:59  8:00 
   19 BRANDON BERKSHIRE     LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   3 M2529   
16:02  8:01 
   20 Brandon Gregory       LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   4 M0112   
16:13  8:07 
   21 SISSY KEELING         ABILENE         TX 51 F   1 F5054   
16:17  8:09 
   22 Cecilia Fogo          LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   1 F0112   
16:23  8:12 
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   23 Shaun Fant            LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044   
16:33  8:17 
   24 CARLY DURHAM          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   1 F1619   
16:36  8:18 
   25 DANNY DELEON          EARTH           TX 46 M   1 M4549   
16:39  8:20 
   26 Austin Preiss         LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   1 M1315   
16:49  8:25 
   27 Farrell Martin        SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   3 M4044   
17:00  8:30 
   28 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK         TX 41 F   1 F4044   
17:01  8:31 
   29 Jacob Easter          LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   5 M0112   
17:05  8:33 
   30 Amanda Morris         LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   2 F1619   
17:08  8:34 
   31 Randy Bunyard         LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   3 M5054   
17:12  8:36 
   32 Jimmy Waechter        HOBBS           NM 57 M   2 M5559   
17:17  8:39 
   33 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 49 F   1 F4549   
17:23  8:42 
   34 WAYNE KEELING         ABILENE         TX 52 M   4 M5054   
17:25  8:43 
   35 Bill Felton           LUBBOCK         TX 75 M   1 M7099   
17:27  8:44 
   36 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 69 M   1 M6569   
17:38  8:49 
   37 HANNAH Layman         HEREFORD        TX 17 F   3 F1619   
17:44  8:52 
   38 Rob Littlefield       LUBBOCK         TX  9 M   6 M0112   
17:47  8:54 
   39 Kristin Dutton        LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   2 F2529   
17:48  8:54 
   40 Fred Constancio       LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   3 M5559   
17:55  8:58 
   41 James Preiss          LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
18:07  9:04 
   42 MO HERNANDEZ          LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   3 M3539   
18:18  9:09 
   43 Natalie Pulgini       LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   4 F1619   
18:24  9:12 
   44 PATRICK IRISH         LUBBOCK         TX  7 M   7 M0112   
18:29  9:15 
   45 Ryan Prince           LUBBOCK         TX  8 M   8 M0112   
18:36  9:18 
   46 Brian Evans           LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   3 M4549   
18:41  9:21 
   47 ANN MESAROS           LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   2 F5054   
18:45  9:23 
   48 LAURA BERRY           LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   2 F3034   
18:46  9:23 
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   49 Natalie Rayburn       LUBBOCK         TX  7 F   2 F0112   
18:54  9:27 
   50 Danette Mortensen     LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   3 F2529   
18:59  9:30 
   51 Amy Lovett            PORTALES        NM 31 F   3 F3034   
19:02  9:31 
   52 William Gelber        LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   5 M5054   
19:05  9:33 
   53 IRMA VALLES           LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   2 F4549   
19:22  9:41 
   54 Jill Fogo             LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   3 F3539   
19:26  9:43 
   55 Savanna Thomas        LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   3 F0112   
19:29  9:45 
   56 JENNIFER IRISH        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   4 F3539   
19:33  9:47 
   57 RYAN RHOADES          LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 M4044   
19:35  9:48 
   58 MIKASA SULLIVAN       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   4 F2529   
19:37  9:49 
   59 Arthur Romanus        RANSOM CANYON   TX  7 M   9 M0112   
19:38  9:49 
   60 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ      LUBBOCK         TX 10 M  10 M0112   
19:51  9:56 
   61 JADEN WELLS           LUBBOCK         TX 10 M  11 M0112   
20:14 10:07 
   62 Josiah Romanus        RANSOM CANYON   TX  6 M  12 M0112   
20:25 10:13 
   63 BILL PASEWARK         LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   6 M5054   
20:26 10:13 
   64 Gary Gressett         BIG SPRING      TX 63 M   1 M6064   
20:33 10:17 
   65 Debbie Vasquez        LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   5 F3539   
20:51 10:26 
   66 James Layman          HEREFORD        TX 44 M   5 M4044   
21:04 10:32 
   67 Amy Hancock           LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   5 F2529   
21:13 10:37 
   68 Tommie Gressett       BIG SPRING      TX 47 F   3 F4549   
21:19 10:40 
   69 GRAHAM PASEWARK       LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   2 M1619   
21:41 10:51 
   70 Kristen Evans         LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   5 F1619   
21:50 10:55 
   71 Joshua Ward           LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   2 M2024   
21:54 10:57 
   72 DUNCAN PASEWARK       LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   2 M1315   
21:57 10:59 
   73 Joshua Brownfield     LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   3 M1315   
22:04 11:02 
   74 Debbie Roman          LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   3 F5054   
22:13 11:07 
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   75 Joe Martin            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   7 M5054   
22:15 11:08 
   76 Lorelei Mitchell      LUBBOCK         TX  9 F   4 F0112   
22:21 11:11 
   77 TANDIE LAYMAN         HEREFORD        TX 42 F   2 F4044   
22:47 11:24 
   78 Janis Waechter        HOBBS           NM 58 F   1 F5559   
22:52 11:26 
   79 BILL DUTTON           HEREFORD        TX 61 M   2 M6064   
23:17 11:39 
   80 KENDRA TONEY          LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   6 F2529   
23:19 11:40 
   81 Antonio Roman         LUBBOCK         TX 57 M   4 M5559   
23:22 11:41 
   82 STEPHANIE MCCUTCHEN   LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   3 F4044   
24:27 12:14 
   83 GABRIELA SALDANA      LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   4 F4549   
24:53 12:27 
   84 ELIZABETH BAIZA       LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   6 F3539   
26:08 13:04 
   85 Brock Mullins         LUBBOCK         TX 10 M  13 M0112   
27:03 13:32 
   86 Rick Lampe            LUBBOCK         TX 65 M   2 M6569   
27:36 13:48 
   87 Robin Romanus         RANSOM CANYON   TX 40 F   4 F4044   
27:42 13:51 
   88 Jenna Anderson        LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   1 F2024   
28:53 14:27 
   89 MARY BAIZA            POST            TX 66 F   1 F6099   
30:37 15:19 
   90 Craig Peterson        HOBBS           NM 53 M   8 M5054   
31:54 15:57 
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